
The information in this document is intended as a guide only and is subject to change without prior notice. Accordingly, due to the Cit y & Country policy 

of continual improvement, the f inished product may vary f rom the information prov ided and Cit y & Country reser ves the right to amend the specif ication. 

A ll dimensions stated are approx imate only w ith max imum dimensions and may alter through the construction phase with interior f inishes. You are 

therefore adv ised not to order any carpets, appliances or other goods which depend upon accurate dimensions before carry ing out a check measure 

within you reser ved propert y. June 2021 .
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Plot Locator Plan

PLOT  KB07
2 Bedroom Apartment

The 1840, St George's Gardens

Ground Floor Plan First Floor Plan Second Floor Plan

 City & Country

Total Area ### sq ft (### sq m)
Kitchen

Lounge/Dining

Bath

Bedroom 1

Shower

Bedroom 2

8' 1'' x 11' 2''

12' 5'' x 17' 7''

8' 8'' x 5' 11''

10' 9'' x 12' 6''

7' 6'' x 6' 7''

8' 7'' x 10' 11''

(2.48m x 3.42m)

(3.79m x 5.38m)

(2.65m x 1.81m)

(3.28m x 3.81m)

(2.30m x 2.01m)

(2.63m x 3.35m)

Ground/First/Second Floor

Terrace (5.75m x 3m)18' 9" x 9' 8"
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The 1840, St George’s Gardens 



The information in this document is intended as a guide only and is subject to change without prior notice. Accordingly, due to the Cit y & Country policy 

of continual improvement, the f inished product may vary f rom the information prov ided and Cit y & Country reser ves the right to amend the specif ication. 

A ll dimensions stated are approx imate only w ith max imum dimensions and may alter through the construction phase with interior f inishes. You are 

therefore adv ised not to order any carpets, appliances or other goods which depend upon accurate dimensions before carry ing out a check measure 

within you reser ved propert y. June 2021 .

		 		
Kitchen    	     8' 2" x 11' 3" 	    (2.48m x 3.42m)Kitchen    	     8' 2" x 11' 3" 	    (2.48m x 3.42m)
Lounge/Dining 	     12' 6" x 17' 8"	    (3.79m x 5.38m)Lounge/Dining 	     12' 6" x 17' 8"	    (3.79m x 5.38m)
Bath           	                          8' 9" x 5' 11" 	    (2.65m x 1.81m)Bath           	                          8' 9" x 5' 11" 	    (2.65m x 1.81m)
Bedroom 1 	    10' 9" x 12' 6" 	    (3.28m x 3.81m)Bedroom 1 	    10' 9" x 12' 6" 	    (3.28m x 3.81m)		
Shower 		     7' 7" x 6' 7"	    (2.30m x 2.01m)Shower 		     7' 7" x 6' 7"	    (2.30m x 2.01m)
Bedroom 2 	   8' 8" x 11' 0" 	    (2.63m x 3.35m)Bedroom 2 	   8' 8" x 11' 0" 	    (2.63m x 3.35m)

		 		 		

Ground/First/Second  FloorGround/First/Second  Floor  	   
Total area 969.62 sq ft (90.08 sq m)Total area 969.62 sq ft (90.08 sq m)

Terrace 		      18' 11" x  9' 10" 	      (5.75m x 3m)Terrace 		      18' 11" x  9' 10" 	      (5.75m x 3m)
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